
_ _ _

Route:HC 1 PM 

Bus:7

Anchor Name:HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

1:18 pm GARAGE BUS LOT

1:35 pm ARRIVE HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

1:50 pm ORIGIN HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

2:04 pm STOP W MAIN ST @ LEDGESIDE AVE

2:05 pm STOP W MAIN ST @ MERRILL ST

2:06 pm STOP GRANDVIEW AVE @ DELAWARE AVE

2:07 pm STOP GRANDVIEW AVE @ STEUBEN ST

2:08 pm STOP BUNKER HILL AVE @ VALENTINE ST

2:09 pm STOP BUNKER HILL AVE @ JUNIPER RIDGE DR

2:10 pm STOP BUNKER HILL AVE @ NEWTON TER

2:13 pm STOP OAKVILLE AVE@DEERFIELD AVE

2:15 pm STOP BUNKER HILL AVE @ KENFIELD LN

2:16 pm STOP KENFIELD LN @ SUNFIELD CIR

2:17 pm STOP KENFIELD LN @ SUNNYBROOK BND

2:20 pm STOP RIDGELAND DR @ HERITAGE DR

2:22 pm STOP HERITAGE DR @ CRESTVIEW LN

2:23 pm STOP OVERLOOK AVE @ HUBBEL AVE

2:25 pm STOP NEWRIDGE AVE @ JONATHAN CT

2:32 pm STOP MIDDLESEX ST @ MONMOUTH AVE

2:33 pm STOP (245 COLONIAL AVE) COLONIAL @ DEVONSHIRE

2:35 pm END 100 FULKERSON DR

2:38 pm GARAGE BUS LOT



_ _ _

Route:HC 2 PM 

Bus:97

Anchor Name:HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

1:19 pm GARAGE BUS LOT

1:35 pm ARRIVE HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

1:50 pm ORIGIN HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

2:04 pm STOP CONGRESS AVE @ POPLAR PL

2:08 pm STOP JERSEY ST @ LONGMEADOW DR

2:13 pm STOP SYLVAN AVE @ CLOVER ST

2:17 pm STOP SPRUCEDALE DR @ PEACH ORCHARD RD

2:17 pm STOP PEACH ORCHARD RD @ E MOUNTAIN RD

2:19 pm STOP ROCKLEDGE DR @ PEACH ORCHARD RD

2:21 pm STOP PEACH ORCHARD RD @ SKYLINE DR

2:24 pm STOP BRACEWOOD RD @ HARWOOD RD

2:26 pm STOP 583/581 PROSPECT RD

2:28 pm STOP SPLIT ROCK DR @ SADDLE ROCK RD

2:31 pm STOP HAMILTON AVE @ FARRINGTON AVE

2:35 pm STOP MERIDEN RD @ EASTWOOD AVE

2:37 pm STOP 266 WOLCOTT ST

2:38 pm STOP BOULEY AVE @ HINSDALE AVE

2:39 pm STOP BOULEY AVE @ ALTYRE ST

2:40 pm STOP DALLAS AVE @ GATES AVE

2:43 pm STOP ATWOOD AVE @ PRITCHARD RD

2:46 pm STOP HOPE ST @ TRANSIT ST

2:49 pm END HOWARD ST @ WOLCOTT ST

2:58 pm GARAGE BUS LOT



_ _ _

Route:HC 5 PM 

Bus:100

Anchor Name:HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

1:18 pm GARAGE BUS LOT

1:35 pm ARRIVE HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

1:50 pm ORIGIN HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

2:12 pm STOP CESTARO ST @ BUCKWOOD AVE

2:15 pm STOP BLUE TRAIL DR @ WINDY DR

2:17 pm STOP WINDY DR @ BETH LN

2:21 pm STOP FROST RD @ JOSEPH ST

2:24 pm STOP BETH LN @ FILLMORE ST

2:26 pm STOP ALEXANDER AVE @ MANCHESTER AVE

2:29 pm STOP ARLINE DR @ MCWEENEY DR

2:30 pm STOP ARLINE DR @ PIERPONT RD

2:32 pm STOP EAST MAIN ST @ NORRIS ST

2:35 pm STOP EAST MAIN ST @ MERILINE AVE

2:37 pm STOP HILLCREST AVE @ LYRIC AVE

2:38 pm STOP EAST MAIN ST @ OAK TREE AVE

2:40 pm STOP FROST RD @ CIRCULAR AVE

2:41 pm STOP FROST RD @ HOMESTEAD AVE

2:43 pm STOP FROST RD @ CEDAR AVE

2:49 pm STOP SCOTT RD @ STONEFIELD DR

2:50 pm STOP SCOTT RD @ GAYWOOD DR

2:51 pm STOP SCOTT RD @ HARTLEY DR

2:52 pm STOP VILLAGE WOOD DR@SCOTT RD

2:57 pm STOP BYAM RD@HITCHCOCK RD

2:58 pm END BYAM RD @ MIDFIELD DR

3:12 pm GARAGE BUS LOT



_ _ _

Route:HC 3 PM 

Bus:102

Anchor Name:HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

1:20 pm GARAGE BUS LOT

1:35 pm ARRIVE HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

1:50 pm ORIGIN HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

2:08 pm STOP WILLOW ST @ CALUMET ST

2:10 pm STOP ROSELAND AVE @ COOKE ST

2:12 pm STOP HILL ST @ TUDOR ST

2:18 pm STOP COOKE ST @ MORAN ST

2:19 pm STOP MORAN ST @ COLLINS ST

2:20 pm STOP COOK ST@HERKIMER ST@COLLINS ST

2:21 pm STOP WAVERLY ST @ MELBOURNE TER

2:22 pm STOP WHITE ST @ DWIGHT ST

2:25 pm STOP 188 PERKINS AVE

2:26 pm STOP N MAIN ST @ HOLIDAY HL

2:28 pm STOP NORTH MAIN ST@ROSENGARTEN DR

2:30 pm STOP MONTOE RD @ LAURIE PL

2:31 pm STOP MONTOE RD @ CHESTNUT HILL AVE

2:32 pm STOP MADERA DR @ GRANADA RD

2:34 pm STOP N MAIN @ RYAN PL@GRASSY HILL RD/3180 NORTH MA

2:37 pm STOP 3029 N MAIN ST

2:39 pm STOP BUCKS HILL RD @ BOYDEN ST

2:41 pm STOP BOYDEN ST @ YORKTOWN RIDGE RD

2:46 pm STOP BUCKS HILL RD @ LINCOLNDALE DR

2:46 pm STOP BUCKS HILL RD @ GREYSTONE RD

2:47 pm STOP BUCKS HILL RD @ BOSSE RD

2:48 pm END REDCOAT RD @ STOWE RD

2:57 pm GARAGE BUS LOT



_ _ _

Route:HC 4 PM 

Bus:108

Anchor Name:HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

1:23 pm SCHL CATHOLIC ACADEMY

1:35 pm ARRIVE HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

1:50 pm ORIGIN HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL

1:53 pm STOP COUNTRY CLUB ROAD @ MIDDLEWAY E

1:54 pm STOP MIDDLEWAY E @ MAYFIELD RD

2:01 pm STOP COUNTRY CLUB ROAD @ MEDWAY RD

2:02 pm STOP SOUTHWIND RD @ SOUTHWEST RD

2:04 pm STOP COUNTRY CLUB ROAD @ JOSHUA TOWN RD

2:09 pm STOP CREST ST @ LARCHMONT AVE

2:11 pm STOP 800 CHASE PARKWAY

2:15 pm STOP NEWFIELD AVE@CHAPIN AVE (LAKESIDE BLVD EAST)

2:18 pm STOP PARK RD@PARKLAWN DR@JOYCROFT RD

2:18 pm STOP PARK RD @ JOY RD

2:21 pm STOP WESTMONT DR @ WESTWOOD AVE

2:23 pm STOP LEE ST @ GAYLORD DR

2:24 pm STOP GAYLORD DR @ GAYLORD GLN

2:25 pm STOP SABOL DR @ GREEN HILLS CIR

2:26 pm STOP KENDALL CIR @ LINCROFT DR

2:29 pm STOP ARDSLEY RD @ W GLEN RD

2:30 pm STOP STODDARD RD @ SHERWOOD RD

2:32 pm STOP CLOUGH RD @ REGENCY HL

2:34 pm END BUNKER HILL AVE @ KENFIELD LN

2:40 pm SCHL WESTSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL


